Ceiling mounting solutions
Concealed cables
Telescopic pole
360° rotation
Quick release
Landscape &
portrait
Cables run inside the pole & a

Call us to discuss your next project
Ceiling mounting solutions
Ordering guide
Short: TH-1040-CTSW
Long: TH-1040-CTLW
Short: TH-1040-CTS
Long: TH-1040-CTL
Back-to-back: add TH-1040-CT-B2B
Dual vertical: add TH-1040-CT-B2B + TH-1040-CT-RCK
White Accessories (black only)
Mobile display solutions
Combine a TV/AV Cart and media
utility panel to create a complete
mobile video conferencing solution.
Australia
+61 2 8729 5000
Europe
+44 3330 117725
New Zealand
0800 887 298
Asia
North America
888 303 4252
SEE TH-1040-CT ONLINE
Short pole
400 to 900mm
15.75” to 35.43”
900 to 1800mm